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Atlanta Neighborhood Charter School

Governing Board Monthly Meeting

Date and Time
Thursday June 15, 2023 at 6:30 PM EDT

Location

Governing Board Meetings are held in the Meeting Trailer at the ANCS Elementary Campus. Parking is available
in the school parking lot off of Pavillion Street. To access the meeting trailer, enter through the parking lot gate. T
he trailer is located on the upper field next to the school farm.

Attendees may also join virtually via Zoom.

Notice of this meeting was posted on the ANCS website and both ANCS campuses in accordance with O.C.G.A.
§ 50-14-1.

Agenda
Purpose Presenter Time
. Opening Items 6:30 PM
Opening Items
A. Record Attendance & Guests Carla Wells 1m
B. Call the Meeting to Order Rhonda Collins 1m
C. Public Comment 5m
D. Approve the Minutes from the May 18, 2023 Approve Rhonda Collins 3m
Meeting Minutes
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VL.

VILI.

VIIL.

Task Force Updates

A.

Expansion Task Force

School Leadership Updates

A

Executive Director's Monthly Report

Action Items

A.

Vote: Amend the Daily School Schedule

ANCS Policy Updates

A. Vote: Section 4 Policy Revisions

B. Vote: Section 5.23 Weapons Revisions

C. Vote: APS Student Hearing Procedures

Purpose

Discuss

FYI

Vote

Vote

Vote

Vote

Presenter

Pouya Dianat

Alastair Pullen

Alastair Pullen

Ruth Link-Gelles
Ruth Link-Gelles

Ruth Link-Gelles

APS' Student Hearing Procedures can be found on APS' policy website.

Grievance Discussion

A

Parent Grievance

Committee Reports

A

Educational Excellence and Accountability
Committee Monthly Report

Finance & Operations Committee Monthly
Report

Governance Committee Monthly Report

Fund Development Committee Monthly Report

Executive Session

A.

Executive Session

Discuss

FYI

FYI

FYI

FYI

Discuss
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Rhonda Collins and

Ben Sutton

Angela Christie

Ben Sutton

Ruth Link-Gelles

Barrett Coker Krise

Time

6:40 PM

10m

6:50 PM

20 m

7:10 PM

10m

7:20 PM

5m

5m

7:35 PM

15 m

7:50 PM

5m

5m

8:10 PM

15 m
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https://simbli.eboardsolutions.com/Policy/ViewPolicy.aspx?S=36031014&revid=rJplusiplusDiMnj3FvlnoY1C8YA==&ptid=amIgTZiB9plushNjl6WXhfiOQ==&secid=p6v70fD4K8ukRv6vtplusTtSg==&PG=6&IRP=0&isPndg=false

Purpose Presenter Time

Pursuant to O.C.G.A. Section 50-14-3, the governing board may enter executive
session to discuss certain matters.

IX. Board Announcements

* Training Reminder

X. Closing Items 8:25 PM

A. Adjourn Meeting Vote Rhonda Collins 1m
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