

Atlanta Neighborhood Charter School

Governing Board Monthly Meeting

Date and Time

Thursday June 15, 2023 at 6:30 PM EDT

Location

Governing Board Meetings are held in the Meeting Trailer at the ANCS Elementary Campus. Parking is available in the school parking lot off of Pavillion Street. To access the meeting trailer, enter through the parking lot gate. T he trailer is located on the upper field next to the school farm.

Attendees may also join virtually via Zoom.

Notice of this meeting was posted on the ANCS website and both ANCS campuses in accordance with O.C.G.A. § 50-14-1.

Agenda							
			Purpose	Presenter	Time		
I.	Opening Items				6:30 PM		
	Opening Items						
	A. Record Attendance	e & Guests		Carla Wells	1 m		
	B. Call the Meeting to	o Order		Rhonda Collins	1 m		
	C. Public Comment				5 m		
	D. Approve the Minut Meeting	es from the May 18, 2023	Approve Minutes	Rhonda Collins	3 m		

			Purpose	Presenter	Time			
11.	Tas	Task Force Updates 6:40 PM						
	Α.	Expansion Task Force	Discuss	Pouya Dianat	10 m			
III.	Scł	hool Leadership Updates			6:50 PM			
	Α.	Executive Director's Monthly Report	FYI	Alastair Pullen	20 m			
IV.	Act	tion Items			7:10 PM			
	Α.	Vote: Amend the Daily School Schedule	Vote	Alastair Pullen	10 m			
V.	AN	ANCS Policy Updates 7:20						
	Α.	Vote: Section 4 Policy Revisions	Vote	Ruth Link-Gelles	5 m			
	В.	Vote: Section 5.23 Weapons Revisions	Vote	Ruth Link-Gelles	5 m			
	C.	Vote: APS Student Hearing Procedures	Vote	Ruth Link-Gelles	5 m			
		APS' Student Hearing Procedures can be found on APS' policy website.						
VI.	Gri	Grievance Discussion 7:35 PM						
	Α.	Parent Grievance	Discuss	Rhonda Collins and Ben Sutton	15 m			
VII.	Committee Reports 7:50 I							
	Α.	Educational Excellence and Accountability Committee Monthly Report	FYI	Angela Christie	5 m			
	В.	Finance & Operations Committee Monthly Report	FYI	Ben Sutton	5 m			
	C.	Governance Committee Monthly Report	FYI	Ruth Link-Gelles	5 m			
	D.	Fund Development Committee Monthly Report	FYI	Barrett Coker Krise	5 m			
VIII.	Executive Session							
	Α.	Executive Session	Discuss		15 m			

		Purpose	Presenter	Time		
	Pursuant to O.C.G.A. Section 50-14-3, the governing board may enter executive session to discuss certain matters.					
IX.	Board Announcements					
	Training Reminder					
Х.	Closing Items			8:25 PM		
	A. Adjourn Meeting	Vote	Rhonda Collins	1 m		